
     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING RACE                    

      GP POLAND (CL.1)              

September 20 - 22, 2019 / 20-22 września 2019       

Comm 43.

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

FENCE
1 103 10053904550 LEWANDOWSKIRadosław POL M
2 102 10051904882 FRĄTCZAK Radosław POL M
3 248 10088731237 DYDKO Mykhaylo-YaroslavUKR M
4 107 10051885078 RZEPKA Robert UKKS IMIELIN TEAMM
5 104 10054308866 WOŹNIAK Adam POL M
6 116 10020292077 MATBERG Preben JenssenNOR M

BLUE LINE
7 106 10055218747 SOSZKA Jakub GKK OPTY MAZOWSZEM
8 105 10014385585 WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid POL M
9 109 10053894291   MIELCZAREK Miłosz  KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDZM

10 101 10054650790 POTASZNIK Szymon POL M
11 110 10053909449 TRZĘSOWSKI  Konrad KTK KALISZ M
12 111 10054671406 TACZYŃSKI Kamil POL M

Comm 58.

distance: 7, 5 km,   time: 9,48 av. speed: 45,91 km/h

Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN LAPS  +  - PKT FINISH

10 101 10054650790 POTASZNIK Szymon POL M 8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1 8 2

1 103 10053904550 LEWANDOWSKIRadosław POL M 24,22,19,17,15,13,11,9 8 8

9 109 10053894291   MIELCZAREK Miłosz  KS SPOŁEM ŁÓDZM 21,20,18,16,14,12,10 7 3

2 102 10051904882 FRĄTCZAK Radosław POL M 0 1 1

7 106 10055218747 SOSZKA Jakub GKK OPTY MAZOWSZEM 25 1 6

6 116 10020292077 MATBERG Preben JenssenNOR M 23 1 10

11 110 10053909449 TRZĘSOWSKI  Konrad KTK KALISZ M 4

8 105 10014385585 WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid POL M 5

5 104 10054308866 WOŹNIAK Adam POL M 7

12 111 10054671406 TACZYŃSKI Kamil POL M 9

3 248 10088731237 DYDKO Mykhaylo-YaroslavUKR M -20 -20 11

4 107 10051885078 RZEPKA Robert UKKS IMIELIN TEAMM -20 -20 12

RESULTS

OMNIUM II - TEMPO RACE - 30 LAPS - 7,5 KM

MEN  JUNIOR
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